Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/7 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

iyodd

Early Odds Proofing for September 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 14:35 Snowbird 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 36.06
Huntingdon
Single 30th 15:20 Bangor- |Minella Tara 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 37.06
On-Dee
Single 29th 19:40 Sfumato 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 38.06
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 16:10 Lucky Robin 7.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 39.06
Sedgefield
Single 28th 16:50 Bath Zulu Zander 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 40.06
Single 28th 16:15 Erica's Joy 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 33.56
Roscommon
Single 28th 15:50 Bath Accomplice 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 34.56
Single 28th 14:20 Bath Coley's Koko 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 34.56
Single 27th 17:00 Vitare 9.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 35.56
Nottingham
Single 27th 16:35 How Bizarre 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.56
Musselburgh
Single 27th 15:05 Curragh |Tiger Mylk 17.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 37.56
Single 26th 16:05 Ripon  [Aplomb 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 38.56
Single 26th 15:10 Haydock |Quick Look 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 35.81
Single 26th 16:30 Listowel |Winter Escape 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 36.81
Single 26th 14:55 Ripon In Paradise 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.81
Single 26th 13:50 New Mandate 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 33.81
Newmarket
Single 26th 17:15 Cat Royale 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 30.31
Chelmsford
City
Single 26th 17:10 Ripon  [She's All In 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.31
Gold
Single 25th 16:55 Listowel |Arcadian 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.31
Sunrise
Single 25th 15:15 Listowel |Nibblers Charm 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 33.31
Single 25th 15:45 Uttoxeter|Admiral's 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.31
Sunset
Single 25th 19:00 Insurplus 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.31
Newcastle
Single 24th 20:00 Kempton |Thai Power 5.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 36.31
Single 24th 16:20 James Watt 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 36.31
Pontefract
Single 24th 15:45 Cloudea 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 37.31
Pontefract
Single 24th 15:00 Qaader 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 38.31
Newmarket
Single 24th 14:50 Perth Check My 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 39.31
Pulse
Single 24th 14:40 Frankel's 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 40.31
Pontefract Storm
Single 24th 13:10 Perth Always Tipsy 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 41.31
Single 24th 13:00 Arceus 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 42.31
Pontefract
Single 23rd 20:00 Kempton |Herons Nest 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 43.31
Single 23rd 20:00 Kempton |Under Curfew 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 44.31
Single 23rd 19:30 Kempton |O'reilly's Pass 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 45.31
Single 23rd 16:55 Redcar |Indian Pursuit 12.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 46.31
Single 23rd 16:15 Perth Amalfi Doug 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 46.31
Single 23rd 14:20 Minhaaj 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 36.31
Goodwood
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 14:05 Redcar |Isla Kai 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 37.31
Single 23rd 13:35 Redcar |Bear Me In 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 26.31
Mind
Single 22nd 19:10 Blazing 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.31
Newcastle Dreams
Single 22nd 16:40 Warwick |Beau Du 9.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 21.31
Brizais
Single 22nd 13:55 Lingfield |Too Shy Shy 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 22.31
Single 21st 13:15 Warwick |Rosserk Abbey 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.31
Single 21st 15:55 Hamilton |Stonific 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 24.31
Single 21st 17:05 Hamilton |John Jasper 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.31
Single 21st 17:00 Enaitchess 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.31
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 18:00 Elzaam's 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 27.31
\Wolverhampto |Dream
n
Single 21st 16:20 Warwick |Timely Gift 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 27.31
Single 21st 13:45 Warwick |Kabrit 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.31
Single 20th 13:45 Easter Eric 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29.31
Plumpton
Single 20th 16:40 Hamilton |Edgar Allan 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 30.31
Poe
Single 20th 16:00 Transcript 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.31
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 14:00 Que Quieres 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 32.31
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 20:15 Sophar Sogood 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 33.31
Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 17:20 Newton |Exxaro 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.31
Abbot
Single 19th 15:15 One Small 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 35.31
Newmarket Step
Single 18th 20:15 Kempton |Lothario 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 35.31
Single 18th 18:40 Kempton |Byron Hill 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 36.31
Single 18th 18:10 Kempton|in The Red 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 37.31
Single 18th 16:40 Catterick |Decision Maker 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.31
Single 18th 17:20 Newbury |Maori Knight 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.31
Single 17th 16:00 Ayr Yoshimi 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 19.31
Single 17th 15:30 Ayr Sarvi 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.31
Single 17th 14:50 Alexanderthegr 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21.31
Pontefract eat
Single 17th 14:20 Gale Force 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.31
Pontefract Maya
Single 16th 18:40 Kelso Fr Humphrey 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.31
Single 16th 15:10 Majestic Noor 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 24.31
Yarmouth
Single 16th 14:35 Encounter 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.81
Yarmouth Order
Single 15th 20:10 Kempton |Drop Kick 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 16.81
Murphi
Single 15th 18:40 Kempton |Arctic Sea 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 17.81
Single 15th 17:40 Kempton |Winnetka 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.81
Single 15th 17:05 Kempton |Twentyshareso 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 19.81
fgrey
Single 15th 16:50 Redcar |The Fiddler 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 20.81
Single 15th 16:40 Hexham |That's My 12.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 21.81
Dubai
Single 15th 16:20 Redcar |Al Tarmaah 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 21.81
Single 15th 16:10 Hexham |For Three 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.81
Single 15th 16:00 Global Hope 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 17.81
'Yarmouth
Single 15th 15:30 Tagovailoa 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 11.81
'Yarmouth
Single 15th 15:30 Blonde Warrior 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.48




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Yarmouth
Single 15th 13:45 Redcar |Locket 12.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 9.48
Single 14th 20:20 Victory Rose 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 10.48
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 18:20 Critical 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 3.48
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n
Single 14th 17:50 Bell Heather 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -6.52
Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 15:55 Lingfield |Harrogate 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.02
Single 14th 16:55 Lingfield |Pioneering 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -11.02
Single 13th 16:15 Bath Giving Glances 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -16.02
Single 13th 15:25 Silver Line 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.02
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 14:20 VVale Of Kent 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.02
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 17:40 Fred 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.02
Musselburgh
Single 12th 17:00 Lingfield |Magical Ride 7.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -12.02
Single 12th 16:30 Fontwell |The Happy 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.02
Chappy
Single 12th 16:25 Lingfield |Portugueseprin 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.02
cess
Single 12th 16:20 Chester |Arcanada 26.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -9.02
Single 12th 15:50 Lingfield |Hiconic 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.02
Single 12th 15:45 Chester |Selected 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.02
Single 12th 15:15 Chester |Shabeeb 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.02
Single 11th 18:35 Salisbury|Ranch Hand 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.02
Single 11th 18:05 Salisbury|Bear Attraction 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.02
Single 11th 16:05 Sandown|Geranium 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.02
Single 11th 15:25 Salisbury|Prey For Glory 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.02
Single 10th 19:30 Thegreatestsho 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.02
Chelmsford wman
City
Single 10th 17:40 Beholden 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.02
Chepstow
Single 10th 16:30 Myboymax 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.02
Chepstow
Single 10th 15:55 Gambon 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 0.98
Chepstow
Single 10th 14:40 Uncle Jumbo 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.35
Doncaster
Single 10th 13:30 Haydock |Bring The 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1.35
Money
Single 9th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Cervaro Mix 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.35
Single 9th 14:25 Kempton |Impatient 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.65
Single 9th 12:55 Kempton |Porfin 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 1.65
Single 8th 15:35 Happy 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.65
Goodwood
Single 8th 17:30 Catterick |Percy 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.65
Prosecco
Single 8th 15:50 Newton |Imperial 8.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 4.65
Abbot Nemesis
Single 7th 16:50 Perth Coup De 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 5.65
Pinceau
Single 7th 13:50 Leicester|Love Your 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 2.15
\Work
Single 7th 17:00 Windsor |Jazzi'o 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.15
Single 6th 14:45 Fontwell |Big Jimbo 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.15
Single 5th 20:00 Never Alone 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.15
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 15:35 Stratford |Leroy Brown 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.15
Single 5th 14:15 Haydock |Al Dabaran 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 5th 14:25 Stratford |For Pleasure 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 7.15
Single 4th 17:55 Ascot Mottrib 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.65
Single 4th 16:35 Thirsk  |Our Little Pony 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.65
Single 4th 16:00 Thirsk  |Squelch 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 3.65
Single 4th 15:40 Ascot Laafy 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 3.65
Single 3rd 19:20 Eaglesglen 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.85
Chelmsford
City
Single 3rd 13:35 Salisbury|Biotic 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.15
Single 3rd 18:30 Highway One 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.15
Southwell
Single 2nd 19:30 Hexham |Court Baloo 12.00 1.00 Win 1 7.15 2.15
Single 2nd 18:00 Hexham |Almost Gold 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5
Single 2nd 16:35 Bath Magic Shuffle 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4
Single 2nd 17:35 Lion Tower 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 1st 15:30 Ripon Rishworthian 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 13:30 Ripon Chichloui 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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